DLED-126-SSD Mesa LED Illuminator for Wet Location
Solid Brass Exterior Accent Lighting Fixture
Lamping:  1 x 5W LED  Lumens: 177
PROJECT TYPE CATALOG NUMBER
Fixture Description:
A cast brass wet location path light utilizing a 4 watt, 177 lumens energy saving
35,000 hour LED lamp for downlighting, wall washing, path lighting or grazing
illumination techniques.

4 - White
See all finishes above
Ordering Example:  DLED-126-SSD-B-406-FL-120-4
©2022 Dreamscape Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
827 East Jefferson Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90011
Telephone: (323) 933-5760 www.dreamscapelighting.com
            DLED-126-SSD-5W_01_25_2022
2.125”
5.0”
5.0”
1.875”
Mounting
screws (2)
Diffusion Lens
Mounting gasket
5W LED
Lamp
Louver
Glass lens
Driver4-Square
Junction
Box
.625”
Mounting Plate
DL-260
DL-262 Mud Ring
Cat. Number Description
DL-260 4” square deep steel box
DL-260-B 4” square deep brass box
DL-261 Cast aluminum wet location box
DL-262 2 gang 1/2” raised mounting ring for use with
DL-262 2-Gang Mud Ring (included with face plate)
Cat. Number Description
406
5W 2750K LED, Spot or Flood (40°), 177 lumens
12V AC/DC, Optional beam patterns available
 Solid brass	 4” square deep box	 Cast aluminum
mounting box	 with mounting ring	 wet location mounting box
DL-260-B DL-260 DL-261
4-5/8” SQ. x 3” D	 4” SQ. x 2-1/4” D	 4-1/2” SQ. x 3”D
DLED-126 5Watt  Requires 12v remote AC/DC power supply.